UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
DECEMBER 2017 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: March 8, 2018
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
791,296
1 501.80 1,528,379 6,219 2,386 0 0 0 2,162 793,458
2 502.24 1,533,453 5,074 2,335 0 0 0 2.169 795,627
3 503.02 1,542,463 9,010 7,091 0 0 0 6.654 802,281
4 503.57 1,548,826 6,363 7,008 0 0 0 6.621 808,902
5 504.15 1,555,546 6,720 2,080 0 0 0 1.854 810,756
6 504.71 1,562,044 6,498 3,857 0 0 0 3.531 814,287
7 505.46 1,570,761 8,717 2,352 0 0 0 2.037 816,324
8 506.00 1,577,048 6,287 4,511 0 0 0 4110 820,434
9 506.52 1,583,109 6,061 4,528 0 0 0 4293 824,727
10 507.17 1,590,698 7,589 7,369 0 0 0 7.133 831,860
11 507.66 1,596,427 5,729 4,698 0 0 0 4.393 836,253
12 508.05 1,600,991 4,564 4,303 0 0 0 4.081 840,334
13 508.36 1,604,623 3,632 3,392 0 0 2,500 5.714 846,048
14 508.66 1,608,140 3,517 3,913 0 0 2,500 6.188 852,236
15 508.57 1,607,084 -1,056 0 0 0 6,500 6.637 858,873
16 508.54 1,606,733 -351 0 0 0 5,000 4.842 863,715
17 508.54 1,606,733 0 0 0 0 0 -406 863,309
18 508.68 1,608,374 1,641 0 0 0 0 73 863,382
19 508.89 1,610,838 2,464 0 0 0 0 269 863,651
20 508.98 1,611,894 1,056 1,296 0 0 0 941 864,592
21 509.12 1,613,537 1,643 964 0 0 0 877 865,469
22 509.03 1,612,481 -1,056 0 0 0 4,000 4174 869,643
23 508.94 1,611,425 -1,056 0 0 0 4,000 3.884 873,527
24 509.12 1,613,537 2,112 0 0 0 4,000 3.585 877,112
25 509.36 1,616,356 2,819 0 0 0 4,000 3.849 880,961
26 509.42 1,617,061 705 0 0 0 4,000 3.789 884,750
27 509.65 1,619,764 2,703 0 0 0 4,000 3.933 888,683
28 509.96 1,623,410 3,646 4,199 0 0 2,000 5.877 894,560
29 510.40 1,628,590 5,180 5,167 0 0 0 5.096 899,656
30 510.80 1,633,304 4,714 5,110 0 0 0 4.842 904,498
31 511.20 1,638,022 4,718 4,966 0 0 0 4,709 909,207
TOTALS 115,862 81,525 0 0 42,500 117,911
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



